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WEBB CAD SHOWS 2 IMPROVEMENTS AS OFFICE BUILDING, BUT ONE
STRUCTURE IS AN OFFICE WITH 1233 SQ FT ACTUAL OFFICE WITH
HVAC AND THE OTHER IS JUST STORAGE AT 420 SQ FT WITH NO HVAC
OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE

Commercial

retail/office

1,233 Sqft - 914 Coke St, LAREDO,

Texas 78040

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

Square
Footage:

Lot Area:

Sq Ft Office
Area:

Sq Ft
Warehouse:

Total Square
Footage:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Commercial
retail/office

For Sale
20241207
$189,000
1

1

1,233 Sqft

4,582 Sqft

0

0 Sqft

Us

X

WEBB

LAREDO

78040

914 Coke St
W100° 29' 41.5"

N27° 30' 42.1"



MLS Addon

Type: Office
Status Detail: 1
Short Sale Y/N: No
LA1Agent First Rosalva
Name:

LAlAgent Last Alva
Name:

LO10ffice Wright Property
Name: Services LLC

Agent nfo
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