





WEBB CAD SHOWS 2 IMPROVEMENTS AS OFFICE BUILDING, BUT ONE STRUCTURE IS AN OFFICE WITH 1233 SQ FT ACTUAL OFFICE WITH HVAC AND THE OTHER IS JUST STORAGE AT 420 SQ FT WITH NO HVAC OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE



Commercial retail/office

1,233 Sqft - 914 Coke St, LAREDO, Texas 78040

Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial retail/office
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	20241207
Price:	\$189,000
Rooms:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Square Footage:	1,233 Sqft
Lot Area:	4,582 Sqft
Sq Ft Office Area:	0
Sq Ft Warehouse:	0
Total Square Footage:	0 Sqft

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	TX
County:	WEBB
City:	LAREDO
Zipcode:	78040
Street:	914 Coke St
Longitude:	W100° 29' 41.5''
Latitude:	N27° 30' 42.1"

MLS Addon

Type:	Office
Status Detail:	1
Short Sale Y/N:	No
LA1Agent First Name:	Rosalva
LA1Agent Last Name:	Alva
LO1Office Name:	Wright Property Services LLC



Agent Info



Laredo Real Estate Magazine
laredorealestatemag.com
<a href="mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:mailto:m



6501 Arena Blvd. #110